STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 130 S. MARKET, ROOM 2078 WICHITA, KS 67202

LEASE OPERATOR

Range Oil Company, Inc.

My commission Expires :

April 1

## **WELL PLUGGING RECORD** K.A.R.-82-3-117

**TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out Completely** and return to coms. div. office within 30 days.

	API NUMBER	15-015-22,437 ~ 00 ~ 00
	LEASE NAME	Walters B
	WELL NUMBER	ER 11
	SEC. 16 COUNTY Bu Date Well Con Plugging Comp	ft. from E Section Line  TWP. 24 RGE. 5 (E) or (W)  tler  npleted 4/30/01  5/1/01
21:	maria de la compansión de	0074
	Bottom	T.D. 2674
ASI	NG RECORD	
<u>ASI</u>	Put in	Pulled out
ASI		
CASI	Put in	Pulled out
in the	Put in  214  2673  andicating when hole. If feet to	Pulled out  none  1421  nere the mud fluid was cement or other plugs  make the fluid was cement or other plugs  ma
ir o th	Put in  214  2673  andicating when hole. If feet to	Pulled out  none  1421  nere the mud fluid was cement or other plugs  feet each set (

PHONE# (31	ADDEESS 125 N. Market, Suite 1120, Wichita, KS 67202						COUNTY Date:			
	6) 26	55-6231	OPERATORS LICE	NSE NO	5120	Date Well C	completed	1/19/84		
Character of well Oil			_ OI EIVIJONO LICENSE NO.			Plugging Commenced		4/30/01		
		and Water Complete	A/-II	-		Plugging Co	mpleted	5/1/01		
		nput, Water Supply \	·	•				•		
		s approved on	4/30/01		· · · · · ·		<del>/</del>		(date)	
by Doug	Louis							(XCC District	Agent's Name).	
Is ACO-1 filed?	?	yes if not	, Is well log attached	d?						
<b>Producing Forma</b>	ation		Depth to Top _			Bottom		T.D	2674	
Show depth and	thickness	of all water, oil and ga	as formations							
OIL, GAS OR S	WAIER	Content	From	То		ING RECORI		A. d	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
romation		Content	FION	10	Size	Put in	Pulled	out		
					8 5/8	214	none			
					4 1/2	2673	1421		•	
						;-				
,				, :		-				
Sanded to 24	485, bale	ed 4 sacks cemen	t. Shot pipe at 1					1265 A & & A	HONEN COM	
Sanded to 24 circulated ce	485, bale ment to	ed 4 sacks cemen surface.	t. Shot pipe at 1		ked pipe lo	ose. Pulled	I 28 jts. to		PREATION COM	
Sanded to 24 circulated ce	185, bale ment to	surface.		421, wor	ked pipe lo		I 28 jts. to	MA	PREATION COM	
Name of Pluggin	ng Contrac	surface.	Service, Inc.	421, wor	ked pipe lo	ose. Pulled	I 28 jts. to	MA	PREATION COM NY 142001 RVATION DIV	
Name of Pluggin	ng Contrac 415 E	surface.	Service, Inc. , KS 67579	421, wor	ked pipe lo	ose. Pulled	I 28 jts. to	CONSER	PREATION COM NY 142001 RVATION DIV	
Name of Pluggin	ng Contrac 415 E	Quality Well ast Main, Sterling,	Service, Inc. , KS 67579 , NG FEES: Rang	421, wor	ked pipe lo	Licens	1 28 jts. to	MA CONSER 925	PREATION COM NY 142001 RVATION DIV	
Name of Pluggin Address NAME OF PART	ng Contract 415 E	Surface.  Stor Quality Well ast Main, Sterling,  NSIBLE FOR PLUGGI	Service, Inc. , KS 67579 ING FEES: Rand	421, wor	ked pipe lo	Licens	1 28 jts. to	CONSER 925 _ , ss.	PREATION COM NY 14 2001 RVATION DIV	
Name of Pluggin Address NAME OF PART	ng Contract 415 E	Surface.  Stor Quality Well ast Main, Sterling,  NSIBLE FOR PLUGGI  ADSAS  M. WASH	Service, Inc. , KS 67579 ING FEES: Rang COUN	ge Oil Co	., Inc.	Licens  Wick (Employee	se No. 31	CONSER 925 _ , ss. .tor) or (Or	PREATION COM	
Name of Pluggin Address NAME OF PART STATE OF	ng Contrac 415 E Y RESPO	Surface.  Stor Quality Well ast Main, Sterling,  NSIBLE FOR PLUGGI	Service, Inc. KS 67579 RNG FEES: Range COUNTY	ge Oil Co	i., Inc. Sedg	Licens  Wick  (Employee at I have	se No. 31	CONSER 925 , ss. tor) or (Ordge of the	PREATION COMERCE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
Name of Pluggin Address NAME OF PART STATE OF above - desc statements,	ribed w	Surface.  Cotor Quality Well ast Main, Sterling,  NSIBLE FOR PLUGGI	Service, Inc. KS 67579 RNG FEES: Range COUNTY COUNT	ge Oil Co	says: Th	Licens  Wick  (Employee at I have	se No. 31	CONSER 925 , ss. tor) or (Ordge of the	PREATION COMERCE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
Name of Pluggin Address NAME OF PART STATE OF above - desc statements, the same a	ribed ware true	Surface.  Quality Well ast Main, Sterling, NSIBLE FOR PLUGGI	Service, Inc. KS 67579  NG FEES: Range COUNTY duly sworn of the county of the county sworn of the county s	ge Oil Co	says: Th	Licens  Licens  (Employee at I have bove - desc	of Opera knowled ribed we	CONSER 925 , ss. tor) or (Ordge of the last filled Mask	PREASION COMERCE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
Name of Pluggin Address NAME OF PART STATE OF above - desc statements, the same a	ribed vand me true	Quality Well ast Main, Sterling, NSIBLE FOR PLUGGI	Service, Inc. KS 67579  RNG FEES: Range COUNTY duly sworn of the county of the county sworn of the county	ge Oil Co NTY OF n oath, the log d.	i., Inc. Sedg	Licens  Licens  (Employee at I have bove - desc	of Opera knowled ribed we	CONSER 925 , ss. tor) or (Ordge of the last filled Mask	PREASION COMERCE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
Name of Pluggin Address NAME OF PART STATE OF above - desc statements, the same a	ribed ware true	Quality Well ast Main, Sterling, NSIBLE FOR PLUGGI	Service, Inc. KS 67579  ING FEES: Range COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY SWORN OF COUNTY CO	ge Oil Co NTY OF n oath, the log d.	says: Th	Licens  Licens  (Employee at I have bove - desc	of Opera knowled ribed we	CONSER 925 , ss. tor) or (Ordge of the last filled Mask	PREATION COMERCE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
ame of Plugginddress  AME OF PART TATE OF  bove - description	ribed vand me true	Quality Well ast Main, Sterling, NSIBLE FOR PLUGGI	Service, Inc. KS 67579  RNG FEES: Range COUNTY duly sworn of the county of the county sworn of the county	ge Oil Co NTY OF n oath, the log d.	says: Th	Licens  Licens  (Employee at I have bove - desc	of Opera knowled ribed we	CONSER 925 , ss. tor) or (Ordge of the last filled Mask	PREASION COMERCE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	

DAVID T. JERVIS

NOTARY PUBLIC

STATE OF KANSAS

My Appt. Exp. 8 7-2 00

Form CP-4

Revised 05-88